

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKACCINO 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$34.29
2025-07-01	Returning expired grant to Anirudh	txn mAHZMOl	\$0.29	\$34.58
2025-07-02	Returning canceled grant to Emme McDonald	txn BZH0elV	\$0.22	\$34.80
2025-07-04	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_R2HVm7d	\$80.00	\$114.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Nikhil Mansotra	txn_qkHRdnO	-\$8.00	\$106.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Aayan Ahmed Shaikh	txn_nEHpRbP	-\$8.00	\$98.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Aayan Ahmed Shaikh	txn_p5Hoe9b	-\$8.00	\$90.80
2025-07-04	Returning canceled grant to Aayan Ahmed Shaikh	$txn_OXH6EdM$	\$8.00	\$98.80
2025-07-04	Grant to danielgeorgewadea	txn_PVHG8pa	-\$8.00	\$90.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Veda	txn_ZeH9yLg	-\$8.00	\$82.80
2025-07-04	Grant to karna	$txn_AWHVZM0$	-\$8.00	\$74.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Leshui	txn_EyHwKNn	-\$8.00	\$66.80
2025-07-04	Grant to Vaibhav Nargwani	txn_yXHYG02	-\$8.00	\$58.80
2025-07-04	Returning canceled grant to Nikhil Mansotra	txn_5wHK0lE	\$8.00	\$66.80
2025-07-06	Returning canceled grant to Leshui	$txn_GkHzGNQ$	\$0.02	\$66.82
2025-07-09	Grant to Yassin Emad	txn_p5HoG0n	-\$8.00	\$58.82
2025-07-09	Grant to Delicia Crasto	txn_WBHWXAy	-\$8.00	\$50.82
2025-07-13	Returning canceled grant to Jeremiah Saunders	txn_R2HVJrr	\$1.63	\$52.45
2025-07-15	Topup of grant to Gaurav Pandey	txn_2zHOBRl	-\$16.00	\$36.45
2025-07-15	Returning canceled grant to karna	$txn_LgHRdXK$	\$0.35	\$36.80
2025-07-19	Topup of grant to Gaurav Pandey	txn_R2HV4bb	-\$16.00	\$20.80
2025-07-22	Returning canceled grant to danielgeorgewadea	txn_xQHdbgk	\$8.00	\$28.80
2025-07-22	Grant to Daniel George	txn_9KH72vV	-\$8.00	\$20.80
2025-07-31	Returning canceled grant to Aayan Ahmed Shaikh	txn_78Hy5Kx	\$0.47	\$21.27
	WITHDRAWN: \$120.00. DEPOSITED: \$106.98.			\$21.27

Hackaccino is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Hackaccino's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.